Report for the Academic Year : 2024-25

Toppers Felicitation Programme and Teacher — Parents Meet

Our College Toppers felicitated along with their parents for the year 2024-25

by Shri. R. Y. Patil president of Alumni Association; Prof. Deepa Sawant,
Member of Alumni Association; Dr. S. N. Patil Principal of B. K. College,

Belgaum. Dr. M. V. Shinde Chairman of Alumni Association, & other staff

members.

THE FELICITATED STUDENT LIST

SL NAME OF THE
.NO. STUDENT
1 Miss. Aishwarya H. Patil
2 Miss. Pragati Lohar
3 Miss. Shalini Mareguddi
4 Miss. Samruddhi Pingat
5 Miss. Hrudayee Shirodkar
6 Miss. Komal Belgaonkar
7 Miss. Neha Shatwaji
8 Miss. Megha Kdekall

9 Mr.Shubham Jadhav

CLASS

B.AlI

B.AlI

B.AlII

B.Com.llI

B.Com.llI

B.Com.llI

B.Sc. 11

B.Sc. 11

B.Sc. 11

PERCENTAGE

86.07%

85.67%

84.31%

92.92%

90.47%

89.26%

90.63%

90.06%

89.13%

RANK



FELICITATION OF BEST STUDENTS

Best student awards were given in each faculty for the year 2024-25 at the
Annual Prize Distribution function .

On this occasion Shri. D. B. Patil Member of D. M. S. Mandal & Alumnus of
B. K. College; Dr. S. N. Patil Principal of B. K. College, Belgaum; Dr. M. V.
Shinde, Chairman of Alumni Association & Prof. Anita Patil presenting the
Best Student Award in the presence of their parents.

The best student award comprises of a cash Prize of Rs. 1000/-, Memento
and certificate.

FACULTY WISE LIST OF BEST STUDENTS:

SI.NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT CLASS FACULTY
1 Mr.Alankar Alase B.Sc Il Science
2 Miss. Nandita Patil B.Com Il Commerce
3 Miss. Karuna Patil B.A. Il Arts
Dr. M. V. Shinde
Chairman

Alumni Association
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