

Report for the Academic Year : 2024-25

Toppers Felicitation Programme and Teacher – Parents Meet

Our College Toppers felicitated along with their parents for the year 2024-25 by Shri. R. Y. Patil president of Alumni Association; Prof. Deepa Sawant, Member of Alumni Association; Dr. S. N. Patil Principal of B. K. College, Belgaum. Dr. M. V. Shinde Chairman of Alumni Association, & other staff members.

THE FELICITATED STUDENT LIST

SL. NO.	NAME OF THE STUDENT	CLASS	PERCENTAGE	RANK
1	Miss. Aishwarya H. Patil	B.A.III	86.07%	I
2	Miss. Pragati Lohar	B.A.III	85.67%	II
3	Miss. Shalini Mareguddi	B.A.III	84.31%	III
4	Miss. Samruddhi Pingat	B.Com.III	92.92%	I
5	Miss. Hrudayee Shirodkar	B.Com.III	90.47%	II
6	Miss. Komal Belgaonkar	B.Com.III	89.26%	III
7	Miss. Neha Shatwaji	B.Sc. III	90.63%	I
8	Miss. Megha Kdekall	B.Sc. III	90.06%	II
9	Mr. Shubham Jadhav	B.Sc. III	89.13%	III

FELICITATION OF BEST STUDENTS

Best student awards were given in each faculty for the year 2024-25 at the Annual Prize Distribution function .

On this occasion Shri. D. B. Patil Member of D. M. S. Mandal & Alumnus of B. K. College; Dr. S. N. Patil Principal of B. K. College, Belgaum; Dr. M. V. Shinde, Chairman of Alumni Association & Prof. Anita Patil presenting the Best Student Award in the presence of their parents.

The best student award comprises of a cash Prize of Rs. 1000/-, Memento and certificate.

FACULTY WISE LIST OF BEST STUDENTS:

SI.NO.	NAME OF THE STUDENT	CLASS	FACULTY
1	Mr.Alankar Alase	B.Sc III	Science
2	Miss. Nandita Patil	B.Com III	Commerce
3	Miss. Karuna Patil	B.A. III	Arts

Dr. M. V. Shinde
Chairman
Alumni Association